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1250 IR-C

1000 IN-D

1600 IR-C

1400 IR-C

1250 IN-D

1000 IR-C IR-C

IN-D

13114910

13043910

13046310

13086310

13083910

IN-D 1000 IN-D 1250 IR-C 1000 IR-C 1250 IR-C 1400 IR-C 1600 IR-C 2000

3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6

mm 15 15 23 + (30) 23 + (30) 24 + (40) 24 + (40) 24 + (40)

mm 57 57 57 57 60 60 60

kN 180 180 180 180 200 200 200

kN 400 400 320 320 360 360 360

630 500 500 450 630 450 500 360 450 320 400 280 320 230

kg 600 800 600 800 1200 1600 2500

kg·m2 68 145 68 145 280 500 1250

13083910 13083910 13086310 13086310 13086310 13086310 13086310

13043910 13043910 13046310 13046310 13046310 13046310 13046310

SIN-S 250 SIN-S 250 SIN-S 250 SIN-S 250 SIN-S 250 SIN-S 250 SIN-S 250

IN-D
MODULE 2 
serrations

High precision power chucks Ø 1000 - 2000 mm 

��closed center
��3 and 6 jaws (all diameters)

IR-C
Tongue & groove
Radial setting of jaws

 Safety advice/danger of damage:
฀ 7HEN฀USING฀TALLER�HEAVIER฀JAWS฀AND�OR฀CLAMPING฀ON฀A฀BIGGER฀ 
฀ DIAMETER฀REDUCE฀DRAW฀PULL�ROTATING฀SPEED฀ACCORDINGLY�
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4HE฀DATA฀IN฀THE฀DIAGRAM฀REFER฀TO฀�
JAW
CHUCKS�฀NEWLY฀MAINTAINED฀ 
ACCORDING฀TO฀THEIR฀SERVICE฀MANUALS฀USING฀3-7
!54/",/+฀+��฀GREASE�
4HE฀STATIC฀AND฀DYNAMIC฀GRIPPING฀FORCES฀HAVE฀BEEN฀MEASURED฀USING฀ 
STANDARD฀SOFT฀TOP฀JAWS�฀PLACED฀IN฀A฀POSITION฀NOT฀EXCEEDING฀THE฀OUTER฀
DIAMETER฀OF฀THE฀CHUCK�

Technical data

Speed (r.p.m.)
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Application/customer benefits
s฀ #HUCKING฀OPERATIONS฀OF฀VERY฀LARGE฀COMPONENTS฀
s฀ 3UITABLE฀FOR฀VERTICAL฀MACHINES฀THANKS฀TO฀THE฀FRONT฀PROTECTION฀OF฀THE฀SLIDE฀WAYS

IN-D:฀ -/$5,%฀�฀SERRATED฀MASTER฀JAWS฀�PITCH฀����฀MM	฀��฀����฀AND฀����฀MM	
IR-C:฀ MANUAL฀RADIAL฀SETTING฀OF฀MASTER฀JAWS�฀TONGUE฀�฀GROOVE฀ 
฀ �TYPE฀h!MERICAN฀3TANDARDv	฀�ALL฀DIAMETERS	

Technical features
s฀ 'RIPPING฀FORCE฀TRANSMISSION฀VIA฀WEDGE฀HOOK
s฀ &RONT฀PROTECTION฀OF฀THE฀SLIDE฀WAYS฀AGAINST฀SWARF฀AND฀CHIPS฀PENETRATION
s฀ )2
#฀CHUCKS฀WITH฀MANUAL฀RADIAL฀SETTING฀OF฀MASTER฀JAWS฀FOR฀THE฀WORKPIECE฀CENTERING

Standard equipment Ordering example
�฀OR฀�฀JAWS฀CHUCK฀ �฀JAW฀CHUCK฀).
$฀�����!��
�฀SET฀4
NUTS฀WITH฀BOLTS฀�NOT฀IN฀)2
#	฀ OR
�฀SET฀SOFT฀TOP฀JAWS฀�NOT฀IN฀)2
#	฀WITH฀CROSS฀ �฀JAW฀CHUCK฀)2
#฀�����:���
KEYS�฀MOUNTING฀BOLTS฀AND฀GREASE฀GUN

Actual gripping force diagrams Soft and hard top jaws for IN-D and IR-C 

SMW-AUTOBLOK   Type

Number of jaws

Radial jaw stroke + (manual setting)

Axial piston stroke

Max. draw pull

Max. gripping force

Max. speed r.p.m.

Mass �WITHOUT฀TOP฀JAWS	

Moment of inertia

Hard top jaw (piece) P�N

Soft top jaw (piece) P�N

Recommended actuating cylinders

для размещения заказа - smwautoblok@smwautoblok.ru

smwautoblok@smwautoblok.ru     www.smwautoblok.ru


